
RedPleat Carb
 PLEATED ACTIVATED CARBON PANEL FILTER

Configurations 

Product Description 
 
Pleated Panel filters with self-supporting characteristics that allow a pleating 
pattern, which promotes airflow. Lower pressure drop means reductions in energy 
consumption and operating costs.

RedPleat Carb effectively removes offensive odors. It is the ideal indoor air quality 
solution for facilities seeking relief from irritating odors.

RedPleat Carb

Filter media Carbon and Synthetic

Frame material Cardboard / plastic

Max. operating temperature 40 ºC

Recom. airflow range 75 - 125%

Moisure resistance 70%

Dimension 592 x 592 287 x 592 490 x 592

Depth Cardboard: 25, 45 and 95 mm 
Plastic: 48 and 96 mm

Standard Dimensions

Filter name
Dimensions  

592 x 592 
x Depth (mm)

Filter area (m²) Initial dp (Pa)  
@ 2000 m³/h

RedPleat  Carb 45 1,6 40

RedPleat  Carb 95 2,6 30
Further dimensions are available on request. From January 1st 2018 filtration efficiency values are certified according to ISO 16890.

RedPleat Carb



RedPleat Carb 

©2025 AAF International and 
its affiliated companies.
PA_212_EN_29042025

Specifications and performance data contain average values within 
existing production specification tolerances and are subject to change 
without prior notice. AAF explicitly rejects any liability for any direct or 
indirect damage, in the broadest sense, arising from or related to the 
use and/or interpretation of this information.AAF International

European Headquarters
Odenwaldstrasse 4, 64646 Heppenheim 

Tel: +49 (0)6252 69977-0  
aafeurope.com

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

P
re

ss
ur

e 
dr

op
 (P

a)

Airflow (m3/h)

 

RedPleat Carb 592x592x45 RedPleat Carb 592x592x95 Nominal airflow

Nominal airflow

Performance RedPleat Carb


